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Liga SMS 2015/16 - I runda
Ostrowiec Św., 27,28 listopada 2015r

Konkurencja 12 Mężczyzn, 400m zmienny Open
27-11-2015 - 18:27 Wyniki
Rek Polski Seniorów 4:03.20 Wójt Łukasz PZP Berlin (GER) 14-11-2009
Rek Polski Jun. 18-lat 4:09.07 Matczak Mateusz TRLOD Debrecen (HUN) 14-12-2007
Rek Polski Jun. 17-lat 4:11.81 Matczak Mateusz TRLOD Helsinki (FIN) 08-12-2006
Rek Polski Jun. 16-lat 4:12.87 Cieślak Marcin MUWAR Gorzów Wlkp. 28-11-2008
Rek Polski Jun. 15-lat 4:25.49 Bujak Dominik SAKIE Poznań 22-11-2014
Rek Polski Jun.14-lat 4:31.51 Kałusowski Jan TRLOD Ostrowiec Św. 19-12-2014
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 SMS Olsztyn 4:17.44 765 27,00
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:32.63 32.96 250m: 2:40.05 35.61 350m: 3:47.50 31.40

100m: 59.67 31.62 200m: 2:04.44 31.81 300m: 3:16.10 36.05 400m: 4:17.44 29.94

2. Ulatowski Wojciech SOL 98 SMS Olsztyn 4:24.35 707 25,00
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:35.27 33.96 250m: 2:46.52 38.12 350m: 3:54.78 30.46

100m: 1:01.31 32.48 200m: 2:08.40 33.13 300m: 3:24.32 37.80 400m: 4:24.35 29.57

3. Chmielewski Jakub 99 SMS Wrocław 4:24.76 703 24,00
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:35.31 33.49 250m: 2:47.32 39.20 350m: 3:56.59 30.61

100m: 1:01.82 32.77 200m: 2:08.12 32.81 300m: 3:25.98 38.66 400m: 4:24.76 28.17

4. Pietrzak Dawid 97 SMS Szczecin 4:26.14 692 23,00
50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:34.11 33.78 250m: 2:45.49 38.24 350m: 3:56.83 32.20

100m: 1:00.33 32.18 200m: 2:07.25 33.14 300m: 3:24.63 39.14 400m: 4:26.14 29.31

5. Ciężkowski Dominik SK 96 SMS Kraków 4:27.29 683 22,00
50m: 27.08 27.08 150m: 1:33.28 34.94 250m: 2:47.17 39.65 350m: 3:57.96 31.09

100m: 58.34 31.26 200m: 2:07.52 34.24 300m: 3:26.87 39.70 400m: 4:27.29 29.33

6. Lechowicz Filip SO 97 SMS Oświęcim 4:28.38 675 21,00
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:37.34 33.81 250m: 2:48.66 37.97 350m: 3:58.32 31.40

100m: 1:03.53 34.55 200m: 2:10.69 33.35 300m: 3:26.92 38.26 400m: 4:28.38 30.06

7. Adamczyk Patryk 97 SMS Szczecin 4:31.42 653 20,00
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:36.59 35.37 250m: 2:51.47 39.55 350m: 4:03.16 31.82

100m: 1:01.22 32.63 200m: 2:11.92 35.33 300m: 3:31.34 39.87 400m: 4:31.42 28.26

8. Gawron Oskar 99 SMS Wrocław 4:32.79 643 19,00
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:36.28 35.80 250m: 2:49.29 37.17 350m: 4:00.69 33.26

100m: 1:00.48 32.35 200m: 2:12.12 35.84 300m: 3:27.43 38.14 400m: 4:32.79 32.10

9. Bodzioch Andrzej 98 SMS Szczecin 4:33.64 637 -
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:37.48 34.54 250m: 2:51.19 38.99 350m: 4:02.79 32.36

100m: 1:02.94 33.95 200m: 2:12.20 34.72 300m: 3:30.43 39.24 400m: 4:33.64 30.85

10. Kiełczewski Amadeusz 00 SMS Wrocław 4:33.79 636 -
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:35.44 34.18 250m: 2:50.40 41.44 350m: 4:03.63 31.24

100m: 1:01.26 32.89 200m: 2:08.96 33.52 300m: 3:32.39 41.99 400m: 4:33.79 30.16

11. Kempa Mikołaj SO 99 SMS Oświęcim 4:34.73 629 18,00
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:38.15 35.00 250m: 2:52.37 39.00 350m: 4:04.31 32.13

100m: 1:03.15 33.53 200m: 2:13.37 35.22 300m: 3:32.18 39.81 400m: 4:34.73 30.42

12. Bączkowski Bartosz 97 SMS Warszawa 4:34.82 629 17,00
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:36.18 35.54 250m: 2:50.51 39.46 350m: 4:03.34 32.65

100m: 1:00.64 32.24 200m: 2:11.05 34.87 300m: 3:30.69 40.18 400m: 4:34.82 31.48

13. Hojda Bartłomiej SO 98 SMS Oświęcim 4:34.90 628 -
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:37.48 34.99 250m: 2:51.10 38.56 350m: 4:03.63 32.61

100m: 1:02.49 33.40 200m: 2:12.54 35.06 300m: 3:31.02 39.92 400m: 4:34.90 31.27

14. Goleniec Kamil SO 99 SMS Oświęcim 4:35.43 625 -
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:37.36 35.96 250m: 2:50.57 37.41 350m: 4:03.63 33.56

100m: 1:01.40 32.44 200m: 2:13.16 35.80 300m: 3:30.07 39.50 400m: 4:35.43 31.80

15. Gierszewski Jan 98 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:35.92 621 16,00
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:36.42 35.23 250m: 2:51.56 39.42 350m: 4:04.42 31.83

100m: 1:01.19 32.34 200m: 2:12.14 35.72 300m: 3:32.59 41.03 400m: 4:35.92 31.50
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Ostrowiec Św., 27,28 listopada 2015r

Konkurencja 12, Mężczyzn, 400m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

16. Jarosz Dawid 99 SMS Warszawa 4:37.54 610 15,00
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:39.09 36.10 250m: 2:55.16 40.80 350m: 4:07.33 31.67

100m: 1:02.99 33.76 200m: 2:14.36 35.27 300m: 3:35.66 40.50 400m: 4:37.54 30.21

17. Bryła Kamil 99 SMS Lublin 4:37.64 610 14,00
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:38.55 35.88 250m: 2:55.73 42.25 350m: 4:09.52 31.34

100m: 1:02.67 33.51 200m: 2:13.48 34.93 300m: 3:38.18 42.45 400m: 4:37.64 28.12

18. Krulikowski Maciej SO 99 SMS Oświęcim 4:38.57 604 -
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:38.58 36.21 250m: 2:52.02 37.93 350m: 4:05.46 34.17

100m: 1:02.37 33.39 200m: 2:14.09 35.51 300m: 3:31.29 39.27 400m: 4:38.57 33.11

19. Nagi Mateusz SO 97 SMS Oświęcim 4:38.75 603 -
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:43.12 38.70 250m: 2:56.25 36.01 350m: 4:07.24 33.28

100m: 1:04.42 34.25 200m: 2:20.24 37.12 300m: 3:33.96 37.71 400m: 4:38.75 31.51

20. Szydłowski Kamil SR 98 SMS Racibórz 4:40.65 590 13,00
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:42.86 37.88 250m: 2:58.51 36.97 350m: 4:08.80 33.30

100m: 1:04.98 34.73 200m: 2:21.54 38.68 300m: 3:35.50 36.99 400m: 4:40.65 31.85

21. Kuczak Adam 00 SMS Zielona Góra 4:41.25 587 12,00
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:42.15 34.36 250m: 2:57.03 41.31 350m: 4:10.76 32.21

100m: 1:07.79 36.87 200m: 2:15.72 33.57 300m: 3:38.55 41.52 400m: 4:41.25 30.49

22. Goraj Marcin SK 01 SMS Kraków 4:41.39 586 11,00
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:38.98 36.60 250m: 2:52.96 39.31 350m: 4:07.88 35.47

100m: 1:02.38 33.45 200m: 2:13.65 34.67 300m: 3:32.41 39.45 400m: 4:41.39 33.51

23. Śrama Gabriel 99 SMS Poznań 4:41.68 584 10,00
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:37.79 35.56 250m: 2:54.94 41.29 350m: 4:09.81 31.88

100m: 1:02.23 33.84 200m: 2:13.65 35.86 300m: 3:37.93 42.99 400m: 4:41.68 31.87

24. Łapot Radosław SR 99 SMS Racibórz 4:42.52 579 9,00
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:39.65 36.24 250m: 2:55.14 39.98 350m: 4:09.85 33.70

100m: 1:03.41 34.18 200m: 2:15.16 35.51 300m: 3:36.15 41.01 400m: 4:42.52 32.67

25. Dominiak Kacper 00 SMS Wrocław 4:49.07 540 -
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:44.37 37.27 250m: 3:02.93 43.66 350m: 4:19.05 33.07

100m: 1:07.10 35.82 200m: 2:19.27 34.90 300m: 3:45.98 43.05 400m: 4:49.07 30.02

26. Dutkiewicz Dominik 99 SMS Poznań 4:52.62 521 8,00
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:45.39 39.43 250m: 3:04.79 41.55 350m: 4:19.77 32.97

100m: 1:05.96 35.87 200m: 2:23.24 37.85 300m: 3:46.80 42.01 400m: 4:52.62 32.85

27. Lesik Radosław SR 98 SMS Racibórz 4:53.40 517 -
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:46.24 39.74 250m: 3:06.26 40.48 350m: 4:21.08 34.19

100m: 1:06.50 36.12 200m: 2:25.78 39.54 300m: 3:46.89 40.63 400m: 4:53.40 32.32

28. Wójcicki Maciej 99 SMS Warszawa 4:53.77 515 -
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:40.47 37.36 250m: 3:00.04 43.20 350m: 4:19.73 35.45

100m: 1:03.11 34.14 200m: 2:16.84 36.37 300m: 3:44.28 44.24 400m: 4:53.77 34.04

29. Greber Artur 01 SMS Wrocław 4:58.22 492 -
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:47.38 40.66 250m: 3:07.16 40.32 350m: 4:24.66 35.67

100m: 1:06.72 36.48 200m: 2:26.84 39.46 300m: 3:48.99 41.83 400m: 4:58.22 33.56
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